SNy

SLDISON

City of Madison

“\’;:r"u Clty of Madison Madison, WI 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

'.Q:'EHHQ L

e

Legislation Text

File #: 13074, Version: 1

Title
Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 6232, Priority Stump Removal 2008, to K&M Tie and Lumber, Inc. in the

amount of $9,226.84 for additional stump removal.
Body
See attached.

Printed on 4/23/2022
powered by Legistar™

City of Madison Page 1 of 1


http://www.legistar.com/

